IWAS: 2014

discipline gender category calculated-on
A 19.02.2020. 16:21

nationtype samepoints transferred points
1917 - 2001 All
T1 17.12.2013 S
T2 17.01.2014 S
T3 02.05.2014 S
T4 23.05.2014 S
T5 07.06.2014 S
T6 25.09.2014 S
T7 18.10.2014 S
T8 21.11.2014 S
T9 15.12.2014 S
T10 01.05.2015 S
T11 22.05.2015 S
T12 08.07.2015 S
T13 17.09.2015 S
rank initial T1T2T3T4T5T6T7 T8 T9TI0T11 T12 T13
1 3070 GILLIVER Piers GBR 1994 8 201248 324821 32 21 65
2 2760 PENDER Dariusz POL 197439 48 3039 201221 20 12 35
3 2690 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 1987 32 4821 141248 20 39 35
4 2660 SUN Gang CHN 1993 30 39 3930 48 80
5 2500 NOBLE Romain FRA 1980 12 8 323921 203012 26 30 20
6 2300 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1996 21 26 2130 141212 14 30 50
7 2150 TIAN Jianquan CHN 1989 48 48 3039 50
8 2070 CITERNE Robert FRA 1961211439202130 4 126 8 12 20
9 1790 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 1983 20 12 262130 14 21 35
10 1760 CALKA Norbert POL 198712 30261212 8 2121 8 6 20
11 1380 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 1983 12 20 306 8 2112 8 21
12 1350 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 1970218 2114 6 8 6 21 8 12 10
13 1180 BETTI Matteo ITA 1985 8 2112 146 12 4 21 20
14 1160 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 1991 14 2130 4 12 35
15 1060 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 1979 12 8 216 4 3 12 8 12 20
16 98 0 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 1985 14 126 146 12 8 6 20
17 76 0 LIU Xuefeng CHN 1987 30 12 14 20
18 66 0 TSEDRYK Vadym UKR 1989 1212 4 126 4 6 10
19 65 0 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 1992 8 21 8 6 12 10
20 64 0 FEBVRE Alain FRA 1965128 3014
21 62 0 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS 1971 6 12 6 12 6 4 6 10
22 61 0 NORDMANN Steffen GER 1984 4 21 6 6 4 6 2 12
23 56 0 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 1990 8 6 6 46 6 4 6 10
24 55 0 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 1988 126 46 12 4 6 5
25 510 KASSIM Mohd Zamrin Bin MAS 1981 6 21 3 12 6 3
26 49 0 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 1997 141212 4 4 3
27 49 0 MACRI Andrea ITA 1991 8 12 8 21
28 48 0 MATO Gyula HUN 1971 14 4 6 8 6 10
29 45 0 WONG Tang Tat HKG 1974 12 6 21 6
30 45 0 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 1994 1221 2 10
31 45 0 PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP 1991 6 3 4 6 6 20
32 45 0 YIU Chi Hong HKG 1997 6 4 6 26 6 4 6 5
33 43 0 COLACO Sandro BRA 1974 4 12 3 26 6 2 3 5
34 43 0 ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW 1985 3 124 2 12 10
35 43 0 MICHIARDI Jorge ARG 19606 4 12 3 2 6 2 3 5
36 41 0 MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 1993 6 3 12 3 4 3 10
37 38 0 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 1995 8 6 4 14 6
38 38 0 SKIBITSKY] Viktor UKR 1983 126 8 12
39 36 0 STANCZUK Radoslaw POL 1975 146 120 4
40 35 0 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 1967 6 3 3 12 6 5
41 35 0 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR 1979 8 6 3 46 6 2
42 34 0 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 1991 8 6 4 6 4 6
43 33 0 CHEN Chao CHN 1988 21 12
44 33 0 KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 1979 12 21
45 31 0 ROUT Dimitrij GER 1985 8 12 6 3 2
46 31 0 LEUNG Chi Kwong HKG 1985 6 124 3 6
47 30 O JANG Dong Shin KOR 1976 30
48 27 0 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 1999 4 6 3 4 10
49 26 0 CURTIS Leo USA 1969 6 4 3 36 4
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MAHULA Maksym
HORVATH Gabor
OLTEANU Bogdan

KIM Sung Hwan
TARJANY!I Istvan
FROLOQOV Sergey
SANGSAWANG Korakod
XU David

PUCKEY Daniel James Barry
DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz
DADIANI Temuri
JONGJAIRAK Chaichan
PARK Insu

JUSOH Fauzizaladi
DULAH Hamzah
ZHARKOQOV Roman

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson
DRONOQV Viktor
VENKATESHWAR Ramesh
KANO Shintaro

SOUZA Alex Sandro
ZHONG Sai Chun
STANEK Radoslaw
SZAICZ Balasz

GIORDAN Edoardo
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad
BUDICH Martines
GADOW Sebastian
MALEK Piotr

AKKAYA Hakan

CHO Yeong Rae

VALLEE Pierre
MICHALOWSKI Adam

JIN Hee Hyo
QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew
ASPY Dennis

SEN Vibhas

LAMBERTINI Emanuele
GOTTLINGER Daniel
HEBERT Patrick

SOUSSI Abdusalam

NGAI Chun Ho

WANG Mingxiang
WIKTOROWICZ Wieslaw
ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin
YASU Naoki

ALT Yoav

BRUSOVANIK Daniel
SERAFINI Alberto

OTTO André

SABLE Vinay Mukund
RUSZCZYK Kajetan
RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy
BAZHUKOV Mykhaylo
ABBASOV Azad
GARBACZ Arkadiusz
NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu
TAM Shing Fai

WU Chun Ho

VIDAL Angelo

JANGDE Dwarika Prasad
OSWALT Russell
SIATKOWSKI Michal
OLIVEIRA Eduardo

SHIN Chang Sik
MAKAKMAYUM Irshad Hussain
SZATMARI Robert
SAFRAN Sandor

title city

UKR
HUN
BEL
KOR
HUN
RUS
THA
USA
GBR
BRA
GEO
THA
KOR
MAS
MAS
RUS
BRA
RUS
IND
JPN
BRA
CHN
POL
HUN
ITA

1996
1976
1984
19836
1978
1981
1978
1994
1998
1983
1991
1976 6
1970
1979 6
1978
1984
1973
1994
1977
1985
1976
199312
1985
1982
1993

KUW 1995

GER
GER
POL
TUR
KOR
CAN
POL
KOR
USA
USA
IND
ITA
HUN
CAN
LBA
HKG
CHN
POL
MAS
JPN
ISR
ISR
ITA
GER
IND
POL
IND
UKR
IWA
POL
IND
HKG
HKG
CHI
IND
USA
POL
BRA
KOR
IND
HUN
HUN

date

1991
1989
1965
1995
1976 6
1955
1970
1966 6
1967
1953
1985
1999
1989
1974
1984 6
1991 6
1987 6
1961
1900
1977
1963
1981
1964
1971
1989
1900
1984
1977
1989
1987
1987
1980
1985
1980
1987
1971
1991
1968
1973
1995
1969
1949

21

12

12

12

6

6
12 3 2
6 3 4 6
12 6
3 2 3
8 6
21
3 6
6
6
12
12 3
3
8
4
6
6
12 3
6
6 2
2
3 2
2
6 2
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
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11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Montreal

Lonato

World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw

World Championships

Grand Prix
World Cup
Grand Prix
World Cup

European Championships

Budapest

Hong
Kong
Malchow

Montreal

Lonato

CAN 26.04.2013 28.04.2013 S
ITA 24.05.2013 26.05.2013 S
POL 04.07.2013 07.07.2013 S
HUN 07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S

HKG 17.12.2013 21.12.2013 S
GER 17.01.2014 21.01.2014 S
CAN 02.05.2014 04.05.2014 S
ITA 23.05.2014 25.05.2014 S

Strasbourg FRA 07.06.2014 14.06.2014 S

Grand Prix Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw

Asian Championships
World Cup
Grand Prix

World Cup
World Cup The Leaning
Tower

Incheon

Eger
Hong
Kong
Montreal

Pisa

World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw

World Championships

sports@iwas.com

Eger

POL 25.09.2014 26.09.2014 S

KOR 18.10.2014 24.10.2014 S
HUN 21.11.2014 23.11.2014 S
HKG 15.12.2014 18.12.2014 S
CAN 01.05.2015 03.05.2015 S
ITA 22.05.2015 24.05.2015 S

POL 08.07.2015 13.07.2015 S
HUN 17.09.2015 24.09.2015 S

Championships
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
World
Championships
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
Zonal
Championships
World Cup
Zonal
Championships

World Cup

Zonal
Championships

01.05.2015
22.05.2015
08.07.2015
17.09.2015
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